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STRELSKI UPI 2016

ORMOZ, 26. november 2016

POSAMEZNO MLADINKE

1. Rab Tihana

2. Slak Rebeka

3. Finek Kristinka

4. Jerovsek Klavdija

5. Kasal lvona

6. Jurkovi¢ Matea

7. LazarLia

8. Prezelj Naja

1997

1999

1998

1996

1998

1999

1997

2002

SD Kon¢anica

SD Grosuplie

SD Kon¢anica

SD Grosuplie

SD Koné&anica

HASK Mladost

IX. Korpusa Piran

SD Lotri¢ Zelezniki

CRO

SLO

CRO

SLO

CRO

CRO

SLO

SLO

30,8
10,5
10,5
9,8

30,9
10,3
10,0
10,6

30,0
10,2
9,9
9,9

29,1
10,2
9,6
9,3

31,5
10,6
10,8
10,1

30,2
10,0
10,2
10,0

28,6
8,8
9,7
10,1

29,5
9,3

10,2
10,0

60,4
10,4
10,2
9,0

61,4
10,8
9,7

10,0

60,4
9,3

10,3
10,8

60,8
10,6
10,5
10,6

61,1
9,6
9,5
10,5

60,3
9,6
10,0
10,5

59,4
10,5
10,0
10,3

58,3
10,0
9,2
9,6

80,9
10,5
10,0

82,7
10,6
10,7

80,9
9,9
10,6

82,1
10,7
10,6

80,5
9,3
10,1

80,0
9,5
10,2

79,2
10,3
9,5

78,1
10,4
9,4

101,4
10,1
10,4

103,0
9,9
10,4

100,2
9,7
9,6

101,6
9,1
10,4

100,4
9,6
10,3

100,8
10,4
10,4

99,4
10,2
10,0

78,1

122,1
10,1
10,6

123,1
9,8
10,3

120,8
10,3
10,3

122,4
10,5
10,3

119,9
9,8
9,7

119,4
9,2
9,4

99,4

78,1

142,9
10,2
10,6

143,5
10,2
10,2

140,9
9,7
10,4

142,3
9,8
10,1

138,5
9,3
9,3

119,4

99,4

78,1

162,9
9,9
10,1

162,5
8,6
10,4

161,6
10,5
10,2

160,2
9,7
8,2

138,5

119,4

99,4

78,1

183,6
10,2
10,5

183,1
10,4
10,2

182,7

10,6

10,5

160,2

138,5

119,4

99,4

78,1

S KOVINAR
ORMOZ

9,9
10,5

73
9,8

204,0

200,2

182,7

160,2

138,5

119,4

99,4

78,1



STRELSKI UPI 2016

ORMOZ, 26. november 2016

POSAMEZNO MLADINCI

1. Petelinek Jakob

2. Kolenc Jan

3. Jarni Domen

4. Kelenc Zan

5. Sapor Matic

6. Superger Amadej

7. Mekse Urban

8. Pivk Matevz

1997

1997

1997

1996

1998

1999

1998

1999

SD Cerknica

SD Grosuplie

0OSZ Kocevje

SD Crensovci

$SD Radgona

SD Slovenske Konjice

SD Du$an PoZenel Recica

SD Triglav

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

SLO

31,2
10,6
10,5
10,1

31,1
10,7
10,3
10,1

28,5
9,5
9,6
9,4

28,6
9,9
9,6
9,1

28,7
8,7
9,7

10,3

31,1
9,8
10,8
10,5

30,1
9,4
9,8

10,9

27,4
8,9
9,4
9,1

60,5
9,0
10,0
10,3

60,9
9,7
9,8
10,3

59,0
10,5
10,3
9,7

58,1
9,7
9,1
10,7

60,3
10,3
10,9
10,4

62,2
10,5
10,6
10,0

60,4
10,3
9,9

10,1

58,3
10,7
10,6
9,6

80,8
9,9
10,4

80,8
9,9
10,0

78,8
10,0
9,8

78,4
10,0
10,3

78,3
8,8
9,2

81,0
8,6
10,2

78,7
9,1
9,2

78,0
10,0
9,7

101,5
10,5
10,2

101,2
10,9
9,5

99,2
10,3
10,1

98,2
10,6
9,2

98,4
9,9
10,2

100,4
10,1
9,3

97,2
9,7
8,8

121,7
9,4
10,8

122,5
10,9
10,4

119,7
10,1
10,4

118,8
10,0
10,6

118,5
9,7
10,4

118,4
9,0
9,0

142,2
10,1
10,4

141,7
8,9
10,3

139,0
10,3
9,0

138,7
9,4
10,5

136,3
8,8
9,0

162,9
10,0
10,7

162,2
10,2
10,3

159,5
10,0
10,5

159,5
10,2
10,6

S

181,3
10,3
8,1

181,9
10,5
9,2

180,0
10,4
10,1

KOVINAR

ORMOZ

10,5
10,7

10,0
10,1

202,5

202,0

180,0

159,5

136,3

118,4

97,2

78,0



1 SD Grosuplje I.

2 SD Kon¢anica

3 SD Lotrig Zelezniki

4 SD Mesto Ljutomer

5 3D Crensovci

6 SD Slovenske Konjice

7 SD HASK Mladost

8 SD Kidricevo

9 SD Grosuplje II.

10 SD Kovinar Ormoz I.

11 SD Grosuplje Il

12 SD Olimpija

13 SD Dusan Pozenel Recica

14 SD Kovinar Ormoz Il.

15 SD Stefan Kovaé Turniéée I.

16 $SD Radgona

STRELSKI UPI 2016 - EKIPNO

Jerovsek Klavdija
Kolenc Jan
Slak Rebeka

Rab Tihana
Kasal Ivona
Finek Kristinka

Markelj Vesna
Prezelj Naja
Medved Teja

Spindler Nusa
Kosi Antonija
Zizek Kristina

Nagy Jan
Kelenc Zan
Nagy Nika

Superger Amadej
Zajams$ek Aljaz
Golob Enea

Jurkovi¢ Matea
Herceg Estera
Krznar Anja

Sirovnik Domen
Cicmanovi§ Zimet Ivo
Gojkosek Zan

Durdzi¢ Najla
Kolenc Olja
Kataringi¢ Zala

Znidarié Nusa
Slavinec Matic
Tomazi¢ Zan

Vrbnjak Erbeznik Teja
Slak Amadej
Urbas Matej

Furlan Matevz
Luzar Blaz
Bracun Alja

Matek Sergej
Zagar Dominik
Mekse Urban

Pleh Matjaz
Fras Anja
Tomazi¢ Rok

ReZonja Leon
Breznik Tomas
ReZonja Mitja

Brunci¢ Ales
Klemenci¢ Mario
Sapor Matic

103,0
103,0
103,5

103,7
99,6
101,8

101,2
100,9
99,0

100,8
98,4
97,7

99,4
104,0
94,2

99,7
97,2
98,1

98,8
98,7
97,6

98,2
99,9
92,0

94,5
96,3
100,4

97,2
96,1
95,1

93,8
98,7
89,2

98,1
95,6
92,8

92,4
94,1
102,8

93,7
96,7
97,5

100,2
94,4
82,3

85,1
95,5
98,2

105,0
104,1
101,6

101,6
102,1
103,7

98,6
101,2
97,0

98,3
98,1
100,6

96,8
102,2
98,2

100,5
97,0
96,2

101,3
97,1
96,9

102,5
100,6
99,3

96,8
101,0
93,7

97,4
97,4
100,7

97,7
100,1
94,0

97,4
96,7
89,4

91,0
95,3
99,1

96,0
97,6
93,8

100,3
94,7
95,0

92,0
92,9
100,3

104,0
101,8
97,7

102,9
100,8
102,5

100,8
100,2
101,0

99,2
101,0
97,3

100,3
102,2
93,2

101,4
98,9
97,8

101,3
98,9
92,5

93,0
97,2
100,6

98,6
98,2
97,4

96,6
94,7
99,5

99,3
100,7
95,1

98,7
102,7
94,4

89,8
99,3
98,8

95,6
94,9
91,7

94,3
91,7
94,8

91,4
91,6
101,2

104,3
102,5
101,8

101,8
99,6
101,0

99,7
102,0
98,3

100,0
97,8
98,3

97,9
102,0
94,4

100,0
99,3
97,4

101,8
98,5
97,9

97,2
92,9
98,1

97,6
94,7
99,7

97,0
95,4
94,7

98,0
95,7
91,3

93,3
97,7
95,9

91,3
97,0
98,6

94,3
99,4
91,8

101,6
95,1
93,5

90,5
90,0
99,8

skupaj
1232,3
416,3
4114
404,6

1221,1
410,0
402,1
409,0

1199,9
400,3
404,3
395,3

1187,5
398,3
395,3
393,9

1184,8
394,4
410,4
380,0

1183,5
401,6
392,4
389,5

1181,3
403,2
393,2
384,9

1171,5
390,9
390,6
390,0

1168,9
387,5
390,2
391,2

1161,8
388,2
383,6
390,0

1153,6
388,8
395,2
369,6

1152,7
387,5
392,7
372,5

1149,5
364,5
385,7
399,3

1143,0
379,6
388,6
374,8

1137,9
396,4
375,9
365,6

1128,5
359,0
370,0
399,5

*

81
31
27
23

67
23
20
24

43
14
19
10

41
18
9
14

50
11
29
10

44
19
10
15

46
19
14
13

40
16
14
10

35
8
13
14

35
16
7
12

32
14
13

5

33
12
15

6

M
10
10
21

27
9
1
7

31
18
5
8

26
5
6

15



1 Jerovsek Klavdija
2 Rab Tihana

3 Finek Kristinka

4 Slak Rebeka

5 Prezelj Naja

6 Jurkovi¢ Matea

7 Kasal lvona

8 Lazar Lia

9 Markelj Vesna
10 Rutnik Spela
11 Spindler Nusa
12 Medved Teja
13 Kosi Antonija
14 Zizek Kristina
15 Herceg Estera
16 Katarinci¢ Zala
17 Kolenc Olja
18 Golob Enea
19 Vrbnjak Erbeznik Teja
20 Fras Anja
21 Znidari¢ Nusa
22 Durdzi¢ Najla
23 Tkalec Maja
24 Krznar Anja
25 Nagy Nika
26 Bracun Alja
27 Erjavec Laura
28 Vasiljevi Zeljka
29 Trontelj Anja
30 Podgorelec Metka
31 Horvat Sara
32 Brada¢ Sabina

1996
1997
1998
1999
2002
1999
1998
1997

1997
2000
1998
2001
2000
2000
2002
2002
2002
1999
1997
2001
2000
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
1998
1999

STRELSKI UPI 2016 - MLADINKE

SD Grosuplje

SD Konc¢anica

SD Kon¢anica

SD Grosuplje

SD Lotri¢ Zelezniki
H.A.8.K. MLADOST
SD Kon¢anica

SD IX. korpusa Piran

SD Lotri¢ Zelezniki
SD Doli¢

SD Mesto Ljutomer
SD Lotrig Zelezniki
SD Mesto Ljutomer
SD Mesto Ljutomer
H.A.8.K. MLADOST
SD Grosuplje

SD Grosuplje

SD Slovenske Konjice
SD Grosuplje

SD Kovinar Ormoz
SD Kovinar Ormoz
SD Grosuplje

SD Varstroj Lendava
H.A.S.K. MLADOST
3D Crensovci

SD Olimpija

SD Grosuplje
H.A.S.K. MLADOST
SD Grosuplje

SD Kovinar Ormoz
SD Triglav

SD Stefan Kovaé Turni$ée

SLO
CRO
CRO
SLO
SLO
CRO
CRO
SLO

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

1
103,0
103,7
101,8
103,5
100,9
98,8
99,6
98,2

101,2
97,9
100,8
99,0
98,4
97,7
98,7
100,4
96,3
98,1
93,8
96,7
97,2
94,5
91,7
97,6
94,2
92,8
89,6
89,9
87,1

2
105,0
101,6
103,7
101,6
101,2
101,3
102,1
100,9

98,6
100,6
98,3
97,0
98,1
100,6
97,1
93,7
101,0
96,2
97,7
97,6
97,4
96,8
99,4
96,9
98,2
89,4
89,2
88,1
92,4

3
104,0
102,9
102,5

97,7
100,2
101,3
100,8
102,4

100,8
101,8
99,2
101,0
101,0
97,3
98,9
97,4
98,2
97,8
99,3
94,9
96,6
98,6
96,0
92,5
93,2
94,4
93,5
92,7
88,9

4
104,3
101,8
101,0
101,8
102,0
101,8
99,6
100,1

99,7
99,0
100,0
98,3
97,8
98,3
98,5
99,7
94,7
97,4
98,0
99,4
97,0
97,6
98,0
97,9
94,4
95,9
94,1
88,5
86,5

skupaj
416,3
410,0
409,0
404,6
404,3
403,2
402,1
401,6

400,3
399,3
398,3
395,3
395,3
393,9
393,2
391,2
390,2
389,5
388,8
388,6
388,2
387,5
385,1
384,9
380,0
372,5
366,4
359,2
354,9
DNS
DNS
DNS

31
23
24
23
19
19
20
19
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

123 Kolenc Jan

108 Kelenc Zan

117 Jarni Domen

114 Pivk Matevz

118 Petelinek Jakob
119 Superger Amadej
131 Sapor Matic

134 Mekse Urban

129 Rezonja Leon

116 Verboten Blaz

124 Slak Amadej

106 Nagy Jan

137 Soci¢ Jure

126 Luzar Blaz

120 Zajams$ek Aljaz

109 Sirovnik Domen

110 Cicmanovi¢ Zimet Ivo
101 Tomazié Zan

113 Gojkosek Zan

125 Furlan Matevz

135 Zagar Dominik

138 Farkas Patrik

111 Mikoli¢ Soboti¢ Mihael
104 Slavinec Matic

103 Pleh Matjaz

115 Babaca Ernest Eman
127 Breznik Tomas

102 Tomazi¢ Rok

107 Horvat Rok

132 Klemenci¢ Mario
122 Urbas Matej

130 Mujdrica Matjaz

112 Vuk Tilen

128 Rezonja Mitja

136 Matek Sergej

133 Brunci¢ Ales

105 Majhen Andrej

121 Keber Matej

1997
1996
1997
1999
1997
1999
1998
1998

2002
1999
2000
1998
2002
2001
1999
1999
2000
1997
1999
2001
2000
2003
2000
2001
1997
2002
1999
1998
2001
2000
2002
2003
2000
1999
1999
2001
2002
1999

SD Grosuplje

8D Crensovci

OSZ Kocevje

SD Triglav

SD Cerknica

SD Slovenske Konjice
8SD Radgona

SD Du$an Pozenel Recica

SD Stefan Kovaé Turnisée
SD Doli¢

SD Grosuplje

8D Crensovci

S$SD Murska Sobota

SD Olimpija

SD Slovenske Konjice

SD Kidricevo

SD Kidricevo

SD Kovinar Ormoz

SD Kidricevo

SD Olimpija

SD Du$an Pozenel Rec¢ica
S$SD Murska Sobota

SD Kidricevo

SD Kovinar Ormoz

SD Kovinar Ormoz

SD Triglav

SD Stefan Kovaé Turnisée
SD Kovinar Ormoz

8D Crensovci

SSD Radgona

SD Grosuplje

SD Stefan Kovaé Turnisée
SD Kidricevo

SD Stefan Kovaé Turnisée
SD Du$an PozZenel Reg¢ica
8SD Radgona

SD Kovinar Ormoz

SD Slovenske Konjice

STRELSKI UPI 2016 - MLADINCI

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

1
103,0
104,0
102,1
103,0

99,4
99,7
98,2
102,8

100,2
96,6
98,7
99,4
99,5
95,6
97,2
98,2
99,9
95,1
92,0
98,1
94,1
98,2
92,6
96,1
93,7
97,0
94,4
97,5
90,7
95,5
89,2
96,6
93,4
82,3
92,4
85,1
84,9

2
104,1
102,2
102,9
102,8
102,3
100,5
100,3

99,1

100,3
99,9
100,1
96,8
97,4
96,7
97,0
102,5
100,6
100,7
99,3
97,4
95,3
94,5
96,7
97,4
96,0
93,0
94,7
93,8
94,0
92,9
94,0
86,5
86,4
95,0
91,0
92,0
91,2

3
101,8
102,2
103,0
101,3
102,3
101,4
101,2

98,8

94,3
99,7
100,7
100,3
99,7
102,7
98,9
93,0
97,2
99,5
100,6
98,7
99,3
96,9
95,1
94,7
95,6
92,9
91,7
91,7
92,9
91,6
95,1
88,7
98,5
94,8
89,8
91,4
93,5

4
102,5
102,0
101,4
101,0
100,9
100,0
99,8

98,6

101,6
100,0
95,7
97,9
97,3
97,7
99,3
97,2
92,9
94,7
98,1
93,3
97,0
95,0
100,0
95,4
94,3
96,6
95,1
91,8
95,9
90,0
91,3
94,7
88,2
93,5
91,3
90,5
83,1

skupaj
4114
410,4
409,4
408,1
404,9
401,6
399,5
399,3

396,4
396,2
395,2
394,4
393,9
392,7
392,4
390,9
390,6
390,0
390,0
387,5
385,7
384,6
384,4
383,6
379,6
379,5
375,9
374,8
373,5
370,0
369,6
366,5
366,5
365,6
364,5
359,0
352,7
DNS

27
29
26
25
22
19
15
21
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